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Porsche Carrera Cup France
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Final Classification
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Start : 10:30, End : 11:30

1 Schumacher CLRT PERROT Louis Porsche 911 GT3 C… Pro 1 28 - - 177.9

2 CLRT Schumacher AMAND Marcus Porsche 911 GT3 C… Pro 2 29 0.175 0.175 177.5

3 Martinet by Alméras JAUBERT Mathys Porsche 911 GT3 C… Pro 3 24 0.801 0.626 176.0

4 Debard Automobiles by Rac… CHEVALIER Hugo Porsche 911 GT3 C… Pro 4 23 0.813 0.012 176.0

5 ABM CAUHAUPE Paul Porsche 911 GT3 C… Pro 5 33 0.838 0.025 176.0

6 TFT Racing PAQUE Benjamin Porsche 911 GT3 C… Pro 6 30 1.037 0.199 175.5

7 Racing Technology LENEUTRE Joran Porsche 911 GT3 C… Pro/R 1 28 1.331 0.294 174.9

8 TFT Racing MASTERS Keagan Porsche 911 GT3 C… Pro 7 16 1.367 0.036 174.8

9 Martinet by Alméras JOULIE Enzo Porsche 911 GT3 C… Pro/R 2 32 1.396 0.029 174.7

10 Schumacher CLRT GAILLARD Karen Porsche 911 GT3 C… Pro/R 3 27 1.567 0.171 174.3

11 ABM CAPPUCCIO Mathys Porsche 911 GT3 C… Pro/R 4 17 1.574 0.007 174.3

12 ABM GUILLOT Marc Porsche 911 GT3 C… Pro-A… 1 25 1.926 0.352 173.5

13 Racing Technology CAILLO Cyril Porsche 911 GT3 C… Pro-A… 2 25 2.023 0.097 173.3

14 Racing Technology BOULLERY Jérôme Porsche 911 GT3 C… Pro-A… 3 13 2.398 0.375 172.5

15 ABM GAMBARO Jean-Phili… Porsche 911 GT3 C… Am 1 18 2.486 0.088 172.3

16 Debard Automobiles by Rac… DEBARD Eric Porsche 911 GT3 C… Am 2 20 2.618 0.132 172.0

17 TFT Racing BOISSON Jordan Porsche 911 GT3 C… Am 3 29 2.796 0.178 171.6

18 ABM KLEIN Marvin Porsche 911 GT3 C… Pro 8 0 - - -

19 CLRT Schumacher KIEFFER Chester Porsche 911 GT3 C… Pro/R 5 0 - - -
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